
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

  Amber Lane
  Anaheim Foothills
* Anaheim Ridge Estates
  Camino Grande Villas
  Canyon Heights
  Canyon Pointe
  Canyon Rim
  Canyon Terrace Estates
  Canyon Terrace Townhomes
  Canyon View Estates

23
66
34
88
81
54
47
35
99
21

SUB-ASSOCIATION                                   # UNITS

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

  Canyon View Terrace 
  Cape Cod Village
  Carriage Lane
  Crown Pointe
  Embassy Pointe
* Feather Hill
  Firenze
  Goldfinch Way Area
  Haven Hill
  Hidden Canyon Estates

9 
8

65
41
50
60
55
38
50
36

SUB-ASSOCIATION                                   # UNITS

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

* Horizons
  Hunters Pointe 
  Kings Meadow
  Nohl Crest
  Pointe Quissett
  Prado Ridge Estates
  Prado Woods
  Quail Ridge
* Ridge View
  Rim Crest Villas

125
78 
83
41

132
25

8
80

212
24

SUB-ASSOCIATION                                   # UNITS

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

  Robin Hill I
  Robin Hill II
  Royal Circle Village
  Scout Trail
* Singing Wood Hill
* Sky Gate
* Stonegate Hills
  The Palms
  Windsor Terrace

27
45
37
86
24
40
64

124
74

2,289

SUB-ASSOCIATION                                   # UNITS

ANAHEIM HILLS PLANNED  COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
established March 15, 1977

39 Sub-Associations 
                     representing 2,289 members

updated 05/23/2023

Number Needed for Quorum:  	 1,168 Certified Members

Of the 39 Sub-Associations, 24 currently have certified delegates 
to represent their 1,425 members for AHPCA business. 

* Sub-Association with AHPCA Board Member. 
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